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XIII medjunarodni plivacki miting "TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2014'
Beograd, 14/ - 15/6/2014

New Combined Event Definition

Girls, 13 - 14 years

1. MEDIC Mila 00 NS 638 1
2. PLAVSIC Ivana 00 NS 606 1
3. CALIK Zeynep 00 ISC 555 1
4. BABIC Dusica 00 11A 538 1
5. NINKOVIC Milica 01 NS 534 1
6. MAHINIC Anida 00 ORK 533 1
7. JOVIC Leontina 00 NS 525 1
8. SPASOJEVIC Sofia 00 POS 511 1

JANJUSEVIC Anja 00 CZ 511 1
10. PETROVIC Mila 00 PAR 508 1
11. PAVLOVA Polina 01 BUL 497 1
12. CULIBRK Tara 01 PAR 494 1
13. BABIC Deana 01 NS 492 1
14. CUCKOVIC Andjela 00 CZ 482 1
15. ZIVKOVIC Emilija 01 CZ 478 1
16. DYAKOVA Plamena 00 BUL 463 1
17. KOVACEVIC Danka 00 VRA 457 1
18. PESIC Masa 01 CZ 429 1
19. REPMAN Patricia 00 FE 421 1
20. PERUNICIC Danica 00 VRA 401 1
21. PERIC Lara 01 JA 392 1
22. PETAKOVIC Mia 01 VRA 376 1
23. LAZIC Marija 00 BPK 374 1
24. KUKOLJ Tamara 01 PAR 373 1
25. RABIC Rafaela 01 TK 362 1
26. CVITKOVIC Petra 01 ORK 358 1
27. BLAZEVIC Dejana 01 NS 311 1

Girls, 15 - 16 years

1. MARIN Natalija 98 PAR 637 1
2. MILOSEVIC Vanja 98 PAR 623 1
3. TERZIC Jovana 99 HN 612 1
4. PRASKALO Natasa 99 DP 577 1
5. ODABASI Zeynep 99 ENK 565 1
6. RADONJIC Jelena 99 PAR 546 1
7. MILAK Lara 98 HN 514 1
8. SOBAT Bogdana 99 CZ 501 1
9. GEORGIEVA Ana 99 BUL 495 1

10. BABAC Sonja 99 CZ 482 1
KAPUNAC Milica 98 PAR 482 1

12. HADZI-NIKOLIC Masa 99 CZ 476 1
13. IVANOVA Gabriela 98 BUL 467 1
14. MILANOVA Elina 99 BUL 462 1

RADOVIC Sara 98 PAR 462 1
16. STANISAVLJEVIC Jovana 99 CZ 426 1
17. BELE Anja 99 TK 412 1
18. PEKOVIC Zvezdana 99 DP 405 1
19. MILOSEVIC Ana 98 CZ 394 1
20. ARAP Majla 99 ORK 252 1
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Women, Open

1. NAJDANOVSKI Miroslava 88 NS 788 1
2. BOGDANOVIC Jovana 92 SPA 672 1
3. REPMAN Rebeka 94 FE 671 1
4. MEDIC Mila 00 NS 638 1
5. MARIN Natalija 98 PAR 637 1
6. VELICKOVIC Nadja 97 CZ 636 1
7. NINKOVIC Ivana 95 OLBL 632 1
8. MILOSEVIC Vanja 98 PAR 623 1
9. VASIC Andjela 97 PAR 613 1

10. TERZIC Jovana 99 HN 612 1
11. PLAVSIC Ivana 00 NS 606 1
12. PRASKALO Natasa 99 DP 577 1
13. ODABASI Zeynep 99 ENK 565 1
14. CALIK Zeynep 00 ISC 555 1
15. MITROVSKI Marija 97 PAR 548 1
16. RADONJIC Jelena 99 PAR 546 1
17. BABIC Dusica 00 11A 538 1
18. NINKOVIC Milica 01 NS 534 1
19. MAHINIC Anida 00 ORK 533 1
20. JOVIC Leontina 00 NS 525 1
21. MILAK Lara 98 HN 514 1
22. SPASOJEVIC Sofia 00 POS 511 1

JANJUSEVIC Anja 00 CZ 511 1
24. PETROVIC Mila 00 PAR 508 1
25. SOBAT Bogdana 99 CZ 501 1
26. PAVLOVA Polina 01 BUL 497 1
27. GEORGIEVA Ana 99 BUL 495 1
28. CULIBRK Tara 01 PAR 494 1
29. BABIC Deana 01 NS 492 1
30. GRUIC Milica 95 BAR 485 1
31. BABAC Sonja 99 CZ 482 1

CUCKOVIC Andjela 00 CZ 482 1
KAPUNAC Milica 98 PAR 482 1

34. ZIVKOVIC Emilija 01 CZ 478 1
35. HADZI-NIKOLIC Masa 99 CZ 476 1
36. IVANOVA Gabriela 98 BUL 467 1
37. DYAKOVA Plamena 00 BUL 463 1
38. MILANOVA Elina 99 BUL 462 1

RADOVIC Sara 98 PAR 462 1
40. KOVACEVIC Danka 00 VRA 457 1
41. MILOSEVIC Teodora 02 CZ 454 1
42. JEJINA Teodora 02 PAR 450 1
43. ZIVIC Teodora 02 CZ 442 1
44. PESIC Masa 01 CZ 429 1
45. STANISAVLJEVIC Jovana 99 CZ 426 1
46. REPMAN Patricia 00 FE 421 1
47. RADULOVIC Ana 02 CZ 415 1
48. BELE Anja 99 TK 412 1
49. PEKOVIC Zvezdana 99 DP 405 1
50. PERUNICIC Danica 00 VRA 401 1
51. MILOSEVIC Ana 98 CZ 394 1
52. PERIC Lara 01 JA 392 1
53. PETAKOVIC Mia 01 VRA 376 1
54. LAZIC Marija 00 BPK 374 1
55. KUKOLJ Tamara 01 PAR 373 1
56. RABIC Rafaela 01 TK 362 1
57. CVITKOVIC Petra 01 ORK 358 1
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58. BLAZEVIC Dejana 01 NS 311 1
59. ARAP Majla 99 ORK 252 1


